
60/.87OZ   SS BKD LAY BBQ 60CT

Product Last Saved Date:26 July 2018

LAY'S Oven Baked Barbecue Potato Crisps combine the great taste of LAY’S Oven Baked Original
Potato Crisps with a tangy barbecue seasoning.  LAY'S Oven Baked Barbecue Potato Crisps are
Smart Snack compliant and eligible to be served in K-12 educations accounts a la carte.

INGREDIENTS: DRIED POTATOES, CORN STARCH, CORN OIL, SUGAR, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, ONION POWDER, MALTODEXTRIN (MADE FROM
CORN), DEXTROSE, BROWN SUGAR, MOLASSES, SPICES, FRUCTOSE, TOMATO POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL,
NATURAL FLAVORS (CONTAINS MILK), SUNFLOWER OIL, PAPRIKA, ACACIA GUM, PAPRIKA EXTRACTS, ANNATTO EXTRACTS, AND CARAMEL
COLOR. CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

Chips/Crisps/Snack Mixes – Natural/Extruded (Shelf
Stable)

GPC Description

Lay's

Brand Brand Owner

Pepsico Inc.

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

5.411 LBR 3.282 LBR USA No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

20.063 INH 16.25 INH 13.563 INH 6x6 84 None     /

All products are code dated with "guaranteed fresh by" date on front of bag.  Rotate product to
insure fresh products.  Destroy products that are beyond the "guaranteed fresh by" date.  Store at
room temperature out of direct sunlight.

Use code date on bag to rotate product so the oldest product is consumed first. Use in your to go
menu, place on display rack or include in catering / box lunches.  Contact PepsiCo Foodservice for
display equipment options.

 Product Specifications:

Multiple options for use in your operation including featuring on your display rack to drive grab and
go sales or including on your catering menu to provide a flexible and portable side item.  Contact
PepsiCo Foodservice for display options

 Handling Suggestions :

 More Information :

 Serving Suggestions :

 Benefits :

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

2.559 FTQ

Volume

32078

Man Prod
Code

60/.875 OZ

Pack

60 X .88 ONZ205470

Dist Prod
Code GTIN

00028400320788

 Ingredients :

Eggs - NI

Wheat - NI

Peanuts - NI

Soy - C

Fish - NI

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Milk - C

TreeNuts - NI

Crustacean - NI

Pack Description

1 package

Dietary Fiber

4 %

180 mg

Nutrition Facts

0%

3 g

Saturated Fat

Serving Size

0 g

 Iron

1 g

Servings per container

0%

 Protein

6%

0 mg

0%

19 g

 Cholesterol

 Vitamin D

% Daily Value*

2 g

140 mg

0 g

0%

 Total Sugars

.2 mg

5%

2%

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Trans

Amount Per Serving

Fat

3 g

 Calcium

 Total Carbohydrate

0%

Calories

 Total Fat 4%

110

 Potassium

10 mg

7%

0 mg

 Sodium

Includes  Added Sugars2 g
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